Wilco Area Career Center

2012-2013 Payments over $25,000 excluding wages and salaries

Person, Firm, or Corporation

Ameren Energy Marketing
BMO Financial Group
CenterPoint Energy Svcs Inc
ESIC

Franklin Cosmetology Institute
Gordon Food Service

Grundy Area Vocational Center
Illinois Dept of Revenue

KM Holly Construction Inc
Lincolnway Area Affiliation
Technology Center of DuPage
The Nail Inn

TRS

US Department of Treasury
Will County Treasurer

Aggregate Amount

49,549.07
68,436.85
50,548.12
28,794.00
33,000.00
32,154.77
57,200.00
73,397.41
42,800.00
217,204.06
27,576.00
61,500.00
134,403.18
275,125.78
61,470.84

S 1,213,160.08




