## Wilco Area Career Center 2012-2013 Payments over \$25,000 excluding wages and salaries

Person, Firm, or Corporation	Aggregate Amount
Ameren Energy Marketing	49,549.07
BMO Financial Group	68,436.85
CenterPoint Energy Svcs Inc	50,548.12
ESIC	28,794.00
Franklin Cosmetology Institute	33,000.00
Gordon Food Service	32,154.77
Grundy Area Vocational Center	57,200.00
Illinois Dept of Revenue	73,397.41
KM Holly Construction Inc	42,800.00
Lincolnway Area Affiliation	217,204.06
Technology Center of DuPage	27,576.00
The Nail Inn	61,500.00
TRS	134,403.18
US Department of Treasury	275,125.78
Will County Treasurer	61,470.84
	\$ 1,213,160.08